
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
212.7 FT, N 1097 FT TO N LINE OF
E 211 FT TO POB.

JOHNSON ASHLEY RANDALL III
6364 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD
LULU, FL 32061

33-4S-18-10531-000
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JOHNSON ASHLEY RANDEL

JOHNSON ASHELY RAND

1502/1808 11/07/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON ASHLEY RANDAL

JOHNSON ASHELY RAND
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000050121 New Residential C 250,000 06/14/2024

000049998 Right-of-Way Acce 05/30/2024

HX Base Yr

6303 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD, LULU

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,111 111.5500 124.94 263,748 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1809

BAS 1,809 100 2026 1,809 226,016

FOP 24 30 2026 7 875

FOP 470 30 2026 141 17,617

FOP 470 30 2026 141 17,617

FST 24 55 2026 13 1,624

2,797 2,111 263,748

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=62,11] W39 S3 W8 S36 E47 N39 $
FST=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,11] E8 S3 W8 N3 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=62,11] E4 S6 W4 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,50] E47 S10 W47 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,1] E47 S10 W47 N10 $
.
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8
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 5,000.00 3,250.00 7,670

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 5,000.00 3,250.00 7,670


